
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC; Date
Recorded= 2005/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506030002
69980

06/03/2005
12:45:41

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200502170000
78240

200506030002
70700

06/03/2005
02:35:18

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200405180002
62860

200506300003
25790

06/30/2005
09:30:24

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200501070000
09840

200506300003
25800

06/30/2005
09:30:25

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200412210006
96270

200506170002
98500

06/17/2005
08:34:37

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200412290007
05950

200506270003
16730

06/27/2005
12:17:10

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200405250002
77570

200506080002
78360

06/08/2005
10:33:12

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 116 Lot#:30-16
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200506080002
78370

06/08/2005
10:33:13

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 116 Lot#:30-16
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200506030002
70690

06/03/2005
02:35:17

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200405180002
62850

Other:SEE
INST

200506100002
87790

06/10/2005
03:56:17

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MATHERNE,
JEFFREY D

32 20 Lot#:2703
Book:32 Pg:20
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 27TH
SECTOR

200506200003
03540

06/20/2005
09:00:51

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS HURLEY,
DANIEL J

32 133 Lot#:1035
Book:32
Pg:133
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200506080002
78380

06/08/2005
10:33:14

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 116 Lot#:30-17
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200506080002
78390

06/08/2005
10:33:15

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 34 116 Lot#:30-17
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR

200506100002
83800

06/10/2005
08:38:04

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 116 Lot#:30-15
Book:34
Pg:116
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR



200506100002
83810

06/10/2005
08:38:05

DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

34 1169 Lot#:3015
Book:34
Pg:1169
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 30TH
SECTOR


