Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 2005/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506030002 69980	06/03/2005 12:45:41	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200502170000 78240	·
200506030002 70700	06/03/2005 02:35:18	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200405180002 62860	
200506300003 25790	06/30/2005 09:30:24	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200501070000 09840	
200506300003 25800	06/30/2005 09:30:25	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200412210006 96270	
200506170002 98500	06/17/2005 08:34:37	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200412290007 05950	
200506270003 16730	06/27/2005 12:17:10	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200405250002 77570	
200506080002 78360	06/08/2005 10:33:12	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	116		Lot#:30-16 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200506080002 78370	06/08/2005 10:33:13	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	116		Lot#:30-16 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200506030002 70690	06/03/2005 02:35:17	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200405180002 62850	Other:SEE INST
200506100002 87790	06/10/2005 03:56:17	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MATHERNE, JEFFREY D			32	20		Lot#:2703 Book:32 Pg:20 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 27TH SECTOR
200506200003	06/20/2005 09:00:51	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HURLEY, DANIEL J			32	133		Lot#:1035 Book:32 Pg:133 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE II
200506080002 78380	06/08/2005 10:33:14	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	116		Lot#:30-17 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200506080002 78390	06/08/2005 10:33:15	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK			34	116		Lot#:30-17 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR
200506100002 83800	06/10/2005 08:38:04	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	116		Lot#:30-15 Book:34 Pg:116 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH SECTOR

	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC		REGIONS BANK		34	1169	Lot#:3015 Book:34
							Pg:1169 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 30TH
							SECTOR